1. Quali zur BEM Dresden 2015 U1l0

. Name, Vorname

Lutz, Adam
Patzold,Nicolas
Schulz,Rafael
Glinther, Fabian
Drechsel, Robert
Schuh, Ramon
Miller,Anselm
Haugner, Quentin
Adler, Stefan
RoBler,Philipp
Brockwitz,Felix
Ebert,Max
Meyer-Deharde,Mat
Augustin,Elias
Pfefferkorn, Paul
Fleischer,David
Sauer,Malte
Goedicke,Christia
Richter, Jakob
Dramm,Carl-Philip
Scholzel, Ben
Schuler,Kevin
Miller,Aaron
Reichelt, Aaron
Olligs,Antonius
Kunz, Theo
Baier,Adrian
Luft, David
Spengler,Malte E1
Schlicke,Albrecht
Kasten, Oskar
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Pkt /Rd We Lstg.
5,5/6 5,310 1224
3,5/5 2,568 1049
5,5/7 4,147 1005

3/5 2,483 942
5/7 3,714 927
5/6 3,486 1123
1,5/4 1,684
2/5 1,748 781
4/6 3,135 912
4/6 3,427 948
2/5 701
2/5 1,958 729
0/857, 0/701,
3/6 2,682 787
2/5 2,380 714
3,5/7 780
2,5/6 740
1,5/5 2,794 612
1/805, 1/860,
2/6 2,954 649
0/892, 0/739,
1/5 2,080 554
1/5 2,764 510
0/3 1,083
0,5/5 2,300 449
0/788, 0/736,
0/1171, 0/e681
0/892, 0/722,
0/757, 0/681,
0/739, 1/681,
0/722, 0/769,

725
1/865,
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794
785
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0/857,
749
0/748
719
756
668
752
0/792,

0/769,
0/806,
0/736

0/806,

88

8
3
4
3
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0/766
0/681
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Auswerter: Rinke

Gesammelte Partien aus fritheren Turnieren



